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2025-26 Nazareth Women's Swimming and Diving Roster

	Player
	Height
	Year
	Hometown/High School

	Peyton Buell
Ellen Burroughs
Alexis Eisler
Lillian Fowler 	
Ella Frazer 
Hannah Kolakowski
Anne Marie Kurtz
Emily LeFrois-Heath
Molly Marshall
Kate Millson 
Allison Putnam 
Olivia Spinelli
Ava Tyler 
	5-8
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-6
5-10
5-9
5-7
5-7
5-7
5-7
5-6
5-5
	Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
	Hamburg, NY / Hamburg
Aurora, NY / Southern Cayuga
Ballston Spa, NY / Ballston Spa
Cazenovia, NY / Fayetteville-Manlius
Dansville, NY / Dansville 
Cohoes, NY / Cohoes
Buffalo, NY / Mount Saint Mary’s 
Honeoye Falls, NY / Honeoye Falls-Lima 
Portville, NY / Portville Central
Cazenovia, NY / Cazenovia 
Camilius, NY / West Genesee 
Canandaigua, NY / Canandaigua Academy
Canandaigua, NY / Canandaigua Academy



Head Coach: R.C. Weston (1st season) 
Graduate Assistant: Mackenzie Storrs 

Pronunciations:
Payton Buell = be-YULE
Ellen Burroughs = burrows
Alexis Eisler = ice-LER
Hannah Kolakowski = cola-COW-ski
Emily LeFrois-Heath = lah-FROY heath
Olivia Spinelli = spin-EL-e
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